

In the Court of the Ld. Sessions Judge, South 24-Parganas, Alipore

S.C. 24(09)2021

(R.No.-157/2021)

Present: Sri P.P.Chakravorty(WB01277),Sessions Judge(I/C), Alipore

Order no.03, dt 01/04/2022

Today is fixed for appearance of all accused persons.

None takes steps.

None found present on call.

Surety of all accused persons are directed to produce them before this court on the next date fixed.

Fix **22-06-2022** for surety production of all accused persons.

Dictated & corrected by me

Sd/-

Sessions Judge(i/c)

Sd/-

Sessions Judge(i/c)