

In the Court of the Ld. Sessions Judge, South 24-Parganas, Alipore

S.C.-24(09)2021

(R.No.-157/2021)

Present: Sri Abir Chatterjee (WB00833), Sessions Judge(I/C), Alipore

Order No.04,dt.22.06.2022

Today is fixed for surety production of all the accused persons.

None takes steps. None appeared on call.

Issue warrant of arrest against the accused persons namely 1. Debasish Palui, 2. Parimal Das, 3. Sitaram Mondal, 4. Shibapada Baidya, 5. Bankim Baidya, 6. Pabitra Patra, 7. Madhab Mondal, 8. Pradip Barman and 9. Shaktipada Mondal through O/C Gosaba P.S. at once.

Fix 06-09-2022 for E/R of W/A against all accused persons.

*Dictated & corrected by me*

*Sd/-*

*Sessions Judge(i/c)*

*Sd/-*

*Sessions Judge(i/c)*